88% - 93%: 4.5 stars
81% - 87%: 4 stars
74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

/N

PCP QIP Total Score Rank Chart
A Dashboard to View Unblinded Provider Performance

of CALIFORNIA
Measurement Year

About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected Cya024

under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view

Monthly Score and Rank.

Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: YUBA

Provider Name Parent Organization
Chukwuemeka Ndulue, M.D.-Marysville (17198) Chukwuemeka MD

Peach Tree Healthcare- 5730 Packard Ave -17189 (17189) PeachTree Healthcare

Sutter North Brownsville Family Practice (26678) Sutter Medical Foundation-West
YUBA (County Total) County Total

Ampla Health Lindhurst Medical (11034) Ampla Health

Achieve Community Health Center (27537) Achieve Community Health
Harmony Health Medical Clinic and Family Resource Center (63363) Harmony Health

Harmony Health Medical Clinic and Family Resource Center-Wheatland (827.. Harmony Health
Harmony Health Medical Clinic and Family Resource Center-1930 N Beale Rd .. Harmony Health

Maximizing Visibility of Quality Data 94% and above: 5 stars

63% - 73%: 3 stars
62%: 2.5 stars
41% - 50%: 2 stars

51%-

21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 - 20%: 1 star

County
YUBA

Total Score Members County

44.00%
40.00%
32.00%
30.47%
27.00%
23.00%
22.00%
11.11%
8.70%

1733
6420
766
22776
8277
2050
2967
397
166

YUBA
YUBA
YUBA
YUBA
YUBA
YUBA
YUBA
YUBA
YUBA

Parent Organization
All

Rank

187 | wRriyy
204 | WAy
222 b & FRW R Ry
N/A b & FRW RN g
248 L & FRREN S
259 L & FRREN S
260 b & FRW RN g
283 w Ty
291 w Ty



