

94% and above: 5 stars 88% - 93%: 4.5 stars 81% - 87%: 4 stars 74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

63% - 73%: 3 stars 51% - 62%: 2.5 stars 41% - 50%: 2 stars 21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 – 20%: 1 star

About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view Monthly Score and Rank.

Parent Organization Measurement Year County YUBA

Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: YUBA

Provider Name	Parent Organization	Total Score	Members	County	Rank	
Chukwuemeka Ndulue, M.DMarysville (17198)	Chukwuemeka MD	44.00%	1733	YUBA	187	★★☆☆☆
Peach Tree Healthcare- 5730 Packard Ave -17189 (17189)	PeachTree Healthcare	40.00%	6420	YUBA	204	★★☆☆☆
Sutter North Brownsville Family Practice (26678)	Sutter Medical Foundation-West	32.00%	766	YUBA	222	★☆☆☆☆
YUBA (County Total)	County Total	30.47%	22776	YUBA	N/A	★☆☆☆☆
Ampla Health Lindhurst Medical (11034)	Ampla Health	27.00%	8277	YUBA	248	★☆☆☆☆
Achieve Community Health Center (27537)	Achieve Community Health	23.00%	2050	YUBA	259	★☆☆☆☆
Harmony Health Medical Clinic and Family Resource Center (63363)	Harmony Health	22.00%	2967	YUBA	260	★☆☆☆☆
Harmony Health Medical Clinic and Family Resource Center-Wheatland (82)	7 Harmony Health	11.11%	397	YUBA	283	★☆☆☆☆
Harmony Health Medical Clinic and Family Resource Center-1930 N Beale R	d Harmony Health	8.70%	166	YUBA	291	★☆☆☆☆